
MISSISSAUGA MAJORS 
2025 REP COACH LIST

ELITE DIVISION YEAR BORN

15U MINOR BANTAM ELITE 2011 Thomas Sim 416-358-1435 thomas.sim@gmail.com

16U MINOR MIDGET ELITE 2009 Keith Butler 416-452-8735 majorscoachkeith@yahoo.com

18U MAJOR MIDGET ELITE 2008 Rod Poltrok 416-936-9560 poltrok@rogers.com

TIER 1 REP DIVISION YEAR BORN COACH PHONE EMAIL

8U MINOR ROOKIE BALL 2017 James Woods 647-544-8684 jameswoodscoaching@gmail.com

9U MAJOR ROOKIE BALL 2016 Justin Rueckert 647-297-9459 justin.rueckert@gmail.com

10U MINOR MOSQUITO 2015 Daniel Colangelo 416-737-1906 colangelo_09@hotmail.com

11U MAJOR MOSQUITO 2014 Blake Moran 416-894-5704 moran.blake@gmail.com

12U MINOR PEEWEE 2013 Daniel O'Conner 647-286-7794 oconnor.daniel04@gmail.com

13U MAJOR PEEWEE 2012 Eli Oughton 416-527-1379 eli@oughton.me

14U MINOR BANTAM 2011 George Rodrigues 416-669-9790 georgero@rogers.com

15U MAJOR BANTAM 2010 John Alexander 416-258-9698 john.alexander57@gmail.com

16U MINOR MIDGET 2009 Michael Matchuk 647-272-7433 michael.matchuk@gmail.com

18 U MAJOR MIDGET 2007/2008 John Bissylas 416-720-5537 johnnybiss@gmail.com

TIER 2 REP DIVISION YEAR BORN COACH PHONE EMAIL

9U T2 MAJOR ROOKIE BALL 2016 Nirav Roy 647-237-3812 nirav.roy@gmail.com

10U T2 MINOR MOSQUITO 2015 Sean Cummings 416-970-0320 scummingspj@hotmail.com

11U T2 MAJOR MOSQUITO 2014 Alex Dorosch 416-884-4827 alex.dorosch@gmail.com

12U T2 MINOR PEEWEE 2013 Patrrick Chin 647-216-5868 patrick_chin_2000@yahoo.ca

13U T2 MAJOR PEEWEE 2012 Matthew Gabriel 416-817-0180 msgabriel@rogers.com

14U T2 MINOR BANTAM 2011 Andrew Muliyil 416-648-0545 muliyil@hotmail.com

15U T2 MAJOR BANTAM 2010 Eddie Moniz 416-899-4545 eddiemoniz@yahoo.ca

16U T2 MINOR MIDGET 2009 Dom Palha 416-358-1720 dom.palha@gmail.com

18U T2 MAJOR MIDGET 2007/2008 Mike Wlson 647-746-9669 astepupdesigns@gmail.com

22U T2 JUNIOR 2003 Anthony Pucci 416-903-7328 afpucci@yahoo.ca

 

ALL STAR DIVISIONS YEAR BORN COACH PHONE EMAIL

U11 Softball All Star 2014 David Haick 905-580-0492 Parkersoakville@gmail.com

REP SOFTBALL DIVISION

U11 REP SOFTBALL 2014 Lee Parisani 416-436-4302 leeparis@hotmail.com

U13 JR REP SOFTBALL 2012 Andrew Carreiro 416-399-5754 andycarreiro@rogers.com

U13 SR REP SOFTBALL 2012 Justin De Clercq 416-414-9881 j_d17@yahoo.com

U19 REP SOFTBALL 2006 Marty Hoy 416-618-9162 mhoy31@gmail.com
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